
B

A

A

B

A

B

B

A

B

A

BARN LIGHT ELECTRIC
RLM SHADE COLLECTION

AVALON (WHA)

WHA16
WHA14
WHA12
WHA10
WHA8

8.5”

7.75”

6.75”

6”

5.3”

16”

14”

12”

10”

8”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)Available in 8”-16” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes

SBA16
SBA14
SBA12

7.75”

7”

6.25”

16”

14”

12”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)Available in 12”-16” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes

Available in 10”-15” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes FCC15

FCC12
FCC10

2.25”

1.75”

1.75”

15”

12”

10”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

Available in 12”-16” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes

SBD16
SBD14
SBD12

6.75”

6”

5.25”

16”

14”

12”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

Available in 12”-14” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes WHD14

WHD12
8.5”

7.75”

14”

12”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

A

B

Available in 8”-10” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes WHE10

WHE8
6.5”

5.25”

10”

8”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)
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*Formerly called “The Ashland”

AERO (SBA) *Formerly called “The Astro”

CONOCO (FCC) *Formerly called “The Circle B”

DOMINION (SBD) *Formerly called “The District”

DINO (WHD) *Formerly called “The Drake”

ESSO (WHE) *Formerly called “The Eclipse”

MKT-0029, REV A



A

B

DBL20
DBL16
DBL12

10”

8”

6”

20”

16”

12”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)
Available in 12”-36” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes*
      Natural Finishes*

*NOTE: 20”-36” shades not available B

A

Available in 11”-17” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes

WHB17
WHB15
WHB13
WHB11

8.25”

7”

6”

6”

17”

15”

13”

11”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

A

B

Available in 12”-28” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes*
      Natural Finishes*

*NOTE: 24”-28” shades not available
WHS18
WHS16
WHS14
wHS12

8.5”

7.75”

7.5”

7”

18”

16”

14”

12”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

WHS20 9.25” 20”

WHS24 10.75” 24”

WHS28 11” 28”

Available in 10”-16” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes

SBS16
SBS14
SBS12
SBS10

3.25”

3.25”

3.25”

3.25”

16”

14”

12”

10”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

B

A

Available in 12”-16” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes RWS16

RWS14
RWS12

7”

6.25”

5.75”

16”

14”

12”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

B

A

in porcelain or natural finishes

YDM16
YDM14
YDM12

5”

4.25”

3.5”

16”

14”

12”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)Available in 12”-16” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes

B

A

in porcelain or natural finishes
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DBL36 18” 36”

LOCKE (DBL) *Formerly called “The Loma”

MARATHON (YDM) *Formerly called “The Maritime”

BOMBER (WHB) *Formerly called “The Old Dixie”

THE ORIGINAL™ (WHS) *Formerly called “The Sky Chief”

SINCLAIR (SBS) *Formerly called “The Skylark”

SEASIDE (RWS) *Formerly called “The Starfire”



Available in 10”-16” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes

WHU16
WHU14
WHU12
WHU10

8.5”

7.5”

7”

7”

16”

14”

12”

10”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

Available in 8”-20” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes
      Natural Finishes*

*NOTE: 16”-20” shades not available
DBW14
DBW12
DBW10
DBW8

11.25”

9.75”

9”

8.25”

14”

12”

10”

8”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

DBW16 12.75” 16”

DBW20 16.3” 20”

A

B

in brass finishes

B

A

Available in 12”-16” size shades
      Powder Coat Finishes
      Porcelain Finishes

DCS16
DCS14
DCS12

7”

6.25”

5.75”

16”

14”

12”

SHADE CODE HEIGHT (A) DIAMETER (B)

B

A

 320 KNOX MCRAE DRIVE, Titusville, FL 32780 sales@barnlight.com   (800) 407-8784 barnlight.com

STERLING (DCS) *Formerly called “The Summit”

WILCOX (DBW) *Formerly called “The Wesco”

UNION (WHU) *Formerly called “The Universal”


